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W H I Z  W E E K E N D S  
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October 2025 - April 2026
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Whiz
team adventureINTRODUCTION

Whiz Team Adventure is an outdoor education and team-building 
organisation. Our education philosophy is based on the outdoor 
education pillars of Land, Nature, Sea, Animals, Culture, and Heritage. 
Our philosophy is a classroom without walls, and we work with 
schools all year round to bring learning to life through outdoor 
education.

Get ready to dive into a world of exhilarating experiences, 
unforgettable memories and the joy of discovering new horizons 
together! Please find below all the relevant information for our 
upcoming Whiz Weekends 2025/26.

#WhizFamily
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ACTIVITIES TIMETABLE
TERM 1 (October - December)

14:00-17:00
on the below days

04 OCT

11 OCT

18 OCT

25 OCT

01 NOV

08 NOV

15 NOV

22 NOV

29 NOV

06 DEC

20 DEC

ACTIVITY

Surfing

Knife & Axe

Fishing

Fire & Cooking

Critter Safari

Pioneering

Medieval Expedition

Kindness Quest

SoulScapes

First Aid

Gozo Visit

TYPE

LEGEND
Nature Life Skill

Cultural

Fitness

Water Sport
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LEGEND
Nature Life Skill

Cultural

Fitness

Water Sport

ACTIVITIES TIMETABLE
TERM 2 (January - April)

14:00-17:00
on the below days ACTIVITY

Abseiling

Special Archery Event

Obstacle Coursing

Orienteering

Survival Techniques

City Escapades

Mapping

Dino Chase

Tent Pitching

Sailing

Discover Cittadella

TYPE

10 JAN

17 JAN

24 JAN

31 JAN

07 FEB

21 FEB

28 FEB

07 MAR

14 MAR

21 MAR

11 APR



WHIZ WEEKENDS PACKAGE

€250
 per Term
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WHIZ WEEKENDS 2025/26 

Apply Now

https://forms.gle/UyG6gJfYDrFN7wp86
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Contact us:

info@whiz.com.mt

7921 1711

WHIZ WEEKENDS 
2025-2026

October 2025 - April 2026


